
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

June 2009

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

08/09 FY Thru June 07/08 FY Thru June

Month of Jun-08Month of Jun-09

 0 0

Calendar Year Thru Jun-09

 15,009  33,923

 4

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 11

 172

 188

 0

 0

 10

 12

 168

 192

 0  0

 0 0

 8,010 18,030

 21

 2

 12

 2,339

 7

 157

 82

 2,058

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 42

 48

 22

 2,937

 29

 180

 146

 2,470

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Jun-08

 10  17

Units Units

 13  688

Valuation

 2

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 13  101

 15  3

 2  5

 3  6

 6  17

 60  80

 29  73

 992  1,183

 1,107  1,367

$12,944,519.00

$681,699.00

$8,699,660.00

$1,362,130.00

$925,079.00

$1,165,372.00

$1,893,126.00

$28,186,878.00

$14,563,854.50

$2,845,342.00

$18,781,603.00

$11,331,573.00

$8,217,354.00

$8,637,901.00

$769,890.00

$65,992,363.50

$76,629,021.00

$32,762,031.00

$2,127,532.00

$25,361,171.00

$3,422,361.00

$7,758,571.00

$1,165,372.00

$2,741,535.00 $9,182,152.00

$62,039,648.00

$56,998,475.70

$71,736,865.00

$36,301,138.00

$5,123,480.00

$35,300,923.10

$278,943,031.80

$4,752,807.00

$2,586,191.00

$45,804.00

$1,287,746.00

$0.00

$0.00

$755,094.00

$0.00

$6,017,323.00

$2,093,434.00

$1,332,460.00

$527,809.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,931,609.00


