## CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report June 2009

	Month of Jun-09				Month of Jun-08			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Multi-Family	1	\$755,094.00	15,009	10	2	\$1,931,609.00	33,923	17
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	11	\$1,287,746.00	18,030		10	\$1,332,460.00	8,010	
Alt./Add. Residential	4	\$45,804.00			12	\$527,809.00		
Other	172	\$2,586,191.00			168	\$2,093,434.00		
Totals	188	\$4,752,807.00			192	\$6,017,323.00		

	08/09 FY Thru June			07/08 FY Thru June			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	21	\$2,741,535.00		42	\$9,182,152.00		
New Multi-Family	2	\$1,165,372.00	13	48	\$62,039,648.00	688	
New Commercial	12	\$7,758,571.00		22	\$56,998,475.70		
New Industrial	7	\$3,422,361.00		29	\$71,736,865.00		
Tenant Improvement	157	\$25,361,171.00		180	\$36,301,138.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	82	\$2,127,532.00		146	\$5,123,480.00		
Other	2,058	\$32,762,031.00		2,470	\$35,300,923.10		
Totals	2,339	\$76,629,021.00		2,937	\$278,943,031.80		

	Calendar Year Thru Jun-09			Prior Calendar Year Thru Jun-08		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	15	\$1,893,126.00		3	\$769,890.00	
New Multi-Family	2	\$1,165,372.00	13	5	\$8,637,901.00	101
New Commercial	3	\$925,079.00		6	\$8,217,354.00	
New Industrial	6	\$1,362,130.00		17	\$11,331,573.00	
Tenant Improvement	60	\$8,699,660.00		80	\$18,781,603.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	29	\$681,699.00		73	\$2,845,342.00	
Other	992	\$12,944,519.00		1,183	\$14,563,854.50	
Totals	1,107	\$28,186,878.00		1,367	\$65,992,363.50	